SSWSC
Steamboat

U.5. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATICN

STEAMBOAT TELEMARK WORLD CUP SPRINT CLASSIC

FEBRUARY 16,

2012

JURY

TD FIS
REFEREE
CHIEF OF RACE

COURSE SETTER

FORERUNNERS -A-
-B-
—-=
_D_
_E...

GATES/DIR CHANGE
START TIME
WEATHER: SUNNY

SPRINT

OFFICIAL RESULTS

MOSCATELLI, FABIC (CAN)

JOVAN, ANDREJA (SL.O)
K. GAY , (USA)
1st RUN

T. UPSON (USA)
J. ROSENTHAL (USA)
3. EDGERTON - (USA)
L. FOULK (USA)
S. ANDERSON (USA)
3 /()

10.30

LADIES

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
START
FINISH
VERTICAL D

ROP

FIS HOMOLOG.Nr.

SNOW: PACKED POWDER

PL BIB CODE COMPETITOR-——--——————=—=~==
Nr SURNAME+NAME
i 4 4515002 Reymond, Amelie
2 7 4425018 Lunde, Thea Smedsheim
3 6 425073 Enger, Anne Marit
4 8 4195006 Grenier-Scliget, Laura
5 2 4195004 Faivre, Nolwen
6 3 45335009 McKinstry, Madi
7 9 4535013 Taylor, Zoe
8 5 4175001 Duedahl, Julie
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
1 4425005 Rykhus, Sigrid
16-02-12 / Steamboat : LIST:

SUIL
NOR
NOR
FRA
FRA
USA
USA
DAN

NOR

HOWELSEN HILL FACE

2nd RUN
J. MORK
J. ROSENTHAL
S. EDGERTON
L. FOULK
S. ANDERSON
/0
13.00
TEMP
TIME TIME
1stRUN 2ndRUN
50.59 49.45
52.48 52.34
54.57 51.63
54.27 52.05
55.24 55.81
55.41 55.65
55.75 58.07
56.01 1'16.68
USAB8513.

2189 M
2048 M
141 M
9782/11/10
(NOR)
(USA)
{USA)
(USA)
(USA)
-8 C F: 21 C
F=500
TOTAL RACE
TIME POINTS
1'40.44  0.0C
1'44.82 21.80
1'46.20 28.67
1'46.32 29.27
1'51.05 52.82
1'51.06 52.87
1'53.82 66.61
2712.69 160.54
SF8 / 1

ALGE S4 TIMING

DATA PROCESSING

BY USSA RACE SOFTWARE



U.S. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSOCIATION

STEAMBOAT TELEMARK WORLD CUP SPRINT CLASSIC

SSWSC ‘ FEBRUARY 16, 2012
Steamboat : RMD
PL EBIB CODE COMPETITOR-—————————~—————— NAT TIME TIME TOTAL RACE

"Nr SURNAME+NAME, 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME POINTS

DID NOT FINISH lst RUN
DISQUALIFIED l1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
TECHNICAL DELEGATE

MOSCATELLI, FABIO (CAN)

16-02-12 / Steamboat LIST: USAB8513. SFg / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA RACE SOFTWARE ALGE 54 TIMING



U.5. SKI AND SNOWBOARD ASSCCIATION

STEAMBOAT TELEMARK WORLD CUP SPRINT CLASSIC

SSWSC
Steamboat

FEBRUARY 16, 2012

RMD

THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

RACE BIB CODE

RESULT NR.
1 4 4515002
2 7 4425018
3 6 425073
4 8 4195006
5 2 41%:5004
6 3 4535009
7 9 4535013
8 5 4175001

THE BEST 5 AT START:
1 4 4515002
3 6 425073
8 5 4175001
4 8 4195006
2 7 4425018

TOTALS

{B)

(A)

(C)

CALCULATED PENALTY

ROUNDED
CATEGORY ADDER

CORRECTICN VALUE (Z)

PENALTY APPLIED:

16-02-12 / Steamboat

193.44 + 193.44
{(R)

SPRINT

COMPETITOR
SURNAME+NAME

Reymond, Amelie
Lunde, Thea Smedsheim
Enger, Anne Marit
Grenier-Soliget,
Faivre, Nolwen
McKinstry, Madi
Taylor, Zoe
Duedahl, Julie

Laura

Reymond, Amelie

Enger, Anne Marit
Duedahl, Julie
Grenier-Soliget, Laura
Lunde, Thea Smedsheim

FIS POINTS COF BEST 5 AT START
FIS POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10
RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS

- 224.74

(B) (C}

LADIES
FIS PENALTY CALCULATICN

POI

0.
60.
41.
47,
63.

108

131.
44,

~_

FIS B
NTS

0o
72
23
33
73
.40
26
16

MOSCATELLI, FABIC (CAN)

EST 5

0.00
60.72
41.23
47.33

44.106

USA8513.

DATA PROCESSING BY USSA RACE SOFTWARE

RACE
POINTS

0.
21.
28.
29,

145,

16.
.00
.00

+0

16.

00
80
67
27

0o

.214

21

21

ALGE S4 TIMING



